AHDM04-24-09PR
RELEASE NEW DRAWING 17/OCT/18 BROOKA1
O
F
:
S
H
:

(2 PLACES)
6
SIZE 4 CONTACTS
(1 PLACES)6
M38X1.5 6g THREAD1 11/16-18 UNEF 2A THREAD
110°REF
110°REF
Ø50.8
2.612.8
41.45
Ø40.1
ADD MORE MATERIAL NOTES 24/OCT/18 BROOKA2 TOMMY
MagnaMate™ ATHP - DuraMate™ AHDP - DuraMate™ AHDM Series - Contact Size 12 Options
Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-204-12141-10 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT62-203-12141-10 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 10-12 Machined
AT60-220-1231 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-210-1231 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT60-204-12141 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
AT62-203-12141 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Machined
DiagnosticGrade™ Machined Contacts, Sockets & Pins
• Smaller AWG for Diagnostic Applications • Gold-plated • Increased Mating Cycles • Cost-effective
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
65-54749 Male Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Pin, Gold-plated 12 20 Machined
AT62-210-1231-1820 Female Contact - DiagnosticGrade™, Socket,
Gold-plated 12 20 Machined
Stamped & Formed Contacts, Sockets & Pins
Part Number Description Size AWG Type
AT60-12-0244 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0244 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0222 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0222 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated 12 10-12 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0144 Male Contact - Pin, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0144 Female Contact - Socket, Gold-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT60-12-0166 Male Contact - Pin, Nickel-plated    12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
AT62-12-0166 Female Contact - Socket, Nickel-plated   12 12-14 Stamped & Formed
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
CA-5D12 Universal Hand Crimp Tool, Size 12/16/20
(Machined contacts only)

Part Part Number Description
AT11-337-1205 Contact Removal Tool, Plastic, Size 12
A114017 Sealing Plug, Size 12, White
Amphenol Sine Systems
44724 Morley Drive
Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA
01/2022
Amphenol Sine Systems
44724 Morley Drive
Clinton Township, MI 48036 USA
12/2021
Machined Contacts, Pins and Sockets
Part Number Description Size AWG Type Amps
AT60-204-08141 Male Contact - Pin, Copper Alloy, Nickel-Plated    8 8-10 Machined 60A
AT62-203-08141 Female Contact - Socket, Copper Alloy, Nickel-Plated    8 8-10 Machined 60A
Tooling - Machined Contacts
Part Part Number Description
WA23